Junior Saloon Car Championship

RACE 1 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 22 Daire FLOCK Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:37.490 60.95 1:32.853 3

2 37 Cameron PRATT-THOMPSON Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:38.033 0.543 0.543 60.91 1:32.735 4

3 12 Jonathan MOORE Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:38.747 1.257 0.714 60.86 1:32.989 2

4 11* Oskar DIX Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:40.160 2.670 1413 60.77 1:33.471 2

5 53 Jack JAMES Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:41.566 4.076 1406 60.68 1:33.634 3

6 59 C J MORGAN Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:42.982 5.492 1416 6059 1:33.637 4

7 222 Oliver KERR Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:43.381 5.891 0.399 60.56 1:34.077 3

8 30 Will FALLON Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:43.786 6.296 0.405 60.54 1:34.173 3

9 10 Harry SMITH Citroen Saxo VTR 8  15:44.688 7.198 0.902 6048 1:33.761 3

10 40 James SHERRINGTON Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:45.202 7.7112 0.514 60.45 1:34.352 4
11 4 Jude COOPER Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:45.713 8.223 0.511 60.42 1:36.136 3
12 110 Josh SELVADORAI Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:46.298 8.808 0.585 60.38 1:35.853 4
13 33 Jacob BALDRY Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:47.139 9.649 0.841 60.32 1:35.339 4
14 70 Wilf BUTLER Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:48.248 10.758 1.109 60.25 1:36.014 3
15 888 Alexander MOSTHAV Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:48.724 11.234 0.476 60.22 1:34.907 4
16 36 Joel DANIELS Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:49.389 11.899 0.665 60.18 1:35.898 4
17 29 Alexander BERGBAUM Citroen Saxo VTR 8 15:50.316 12.826 0.927 60.12 1:34.660 4

NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 6 Charlie CONSTABLE Citroen Saxo VTR 3 4:51.738 5Laps 5laps 7344 1:33.871 2
DNF 50 Francisco HOWITT Citroen Saxo VTR 1 1:50.879 7 Llaps 2laps 64.41 1:50.879 1
NOT STARTED
NS 78 Kieran ROBERTS Citroen Saxo VTR
NS 88 Harvey CURSLEY Citroen Saxo VTR
FASTEST LAP
37 Cameron PRATT-THOMPSON Citroen Saxo VTR 4 1:32.735 77.02 mph 123.95 kph

*Car No 11 - Still no working transponder - Please Fit - Q12.8.1 applies.

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Distance: 8 Laps / 15.87 miles

Snetterton 200: 1.9840 miles

Date: 26/08/2023 Start: 10:53 Finish: 11:09

Clerk Of Course : Craig Czornyj

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Eric Cowcill

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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